®
®
24VDC Slim Puck
Surface/Recess Mount LED
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
SlimPuck_24VDC_01.26
Page 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
- - - - - -
Catalog No. Dimensions Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp              Finish
PL24V-27-W 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 80+ 2700K White
PL24V-27-B 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 80+ 2700K Black
PL24V-27-BZ 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 80+ 2700K Bronze
PL24V-27-BNK 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 80+ 2700K Brushed Nickel
PL24V-30-W 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 80+ 3000K White
PL24V-30-B 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 80+ 3000K Black
PL24V-30-BZ 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 80+ 3000K Bronze
PL24V-30-BNK 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 80+ 3000K Brushed Nickel
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
DRY
L O C A T I O N